16
Model EBT156
Vishay Dale
Document Number 36007
Revision 3-Sep-99
Edgeboard Connectors
Single Readout, Dip Solder, Eyelet and Wire Wrap™ Termination

POLARIZING KEYS [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
TERMINAL VARIATIONS [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
HOW TO ORDER
Type “D”Type “B” Type “C”
Type “R”Type “E” Type “F”
PK156
When ordering polarizing keys individually, specify by Model Number PK156 or PKC156.
PKC156
On Contact Polarizing Key
(Field insertable)Between Contact Polarizing Key
Required only  when
polarizing key(s) are to be
factory installed.
Polarization key replaces
contact.  When polarizing
key(s) replaces contact(s),
indicate by adding suffix
“9” to contact position(s)
desired.  Example: A9, J9
means keys replace
terminals A and J.
Required only  when polarizing key(s) are to
be factory installed.
Polarization key positions:  Between contact
polarization key(s) are located to the right of
the contact position(s) desired.
Example:  A, J  means keys between A and
B, and J and K.
W, X,
Y, Z
1 = Electro Tin
Plated
2 = Gold Flash
A, B, C, D,
E, F, R
6, 10, 12,
15, 18, 22
A9, J9
ON CONTACT
POLARIZATION
A, J
BETWEEN CONTACT
POLARIZATION
X
MOUNTING
VARIATIONS
1
CONTACT
FINISH
A
CONTACT  TERMINAL
VARIATIONS
10
CONTACTS
EBT156
MODEL
.150
[3.81]
.180
[4.57]
.062 [1.57]
.125
[3.18]
.328
[8.33]
.034
[.864]
.225
[5.72]
.060 ± .002
[1.52 ± .051]
.170
[4.32]